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Team Name
THE PIT CLUB BBQ TEAM

BARBECUE COMPANION

SPQR GRILLERS - | MARCHESI DEL
GRILL
MAD FOR BBQ

SOUTHERN BBQ WARS TEAM
BBQ ITALIA

GRILLER INSTINCT

LITTLE BEAR'S BBQ & SMOKE

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

Overall Ranking
Expertise: Both

CK
152.5600

166.2856
169.2116

155.3944
154.8000
156.5712
153.1428
155.9884

RI
166.3200

156.0344
158.8688

163.4400
162.8688
157.6800
153.7256
153.6688

PK
165.1544

154.8228
161.7028

169.1428
157.0856
152.5484
157.7028
152.5484

BR
164.5828

164.0116
149.6912

147.9656
160.5600
165.7484
164.0800
151.9428

Italian Barbecue Championship

Perugia, Italy

Weber Italy

Total
648.6172

641.1544
639.4744

635.9428
635.3144
632.5480
628.6512
614.1484



